L02000014794

| (Re | equestor's Name) | | | |
|-------------------------|--------------------|-------------|--|--|
| (Ad | ldress) | | | |
| (Ad | ldress) | | | |
| (Cit | ty/State/Zip/Phone | e #) | | |
| PICK-UP | ☐ WAIT | MAIL | | |
| (Bu | siness Entity Nan | ne) | | |
| (Document Number) | | | | |
| Certified Copies | _ Certificates | of Status | | |
| Special Instructions to | Filing Officer: | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

Office Use Only



400112066834

12/03/07--01023--027 **35.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

0/2/9



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 4, 2007

LORENZO DIEOEFANO 10191 NW 58 STREET (CITGO) DORAL, FL 33178

SUBJECT: LATIN TRUST FINANCIAL, L.L.C.

Ref. Number: L02000014796

We have received your document for LATIN TRUST FINANCIAL, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 507A0006840

2007 DEC 18 PM 2: 30

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

| SUBJECT: | LATIN | TRUST FIN | ANCIAL LLC |
|---|---|--|---|
| DOCUMENT NUMBER | k:L | 0 20000 147 | 96 |
| The enclosed Articles of A | Amendment and fee a | re submitted for filing. | |
| Please return all correspor | ndence concerning thi | s matter to the following: | |
| | LOREN: | ZO DI SOEF | ANO_ |
| | LATIN - | TRUST FINANC | IAL LLC |
| | | of Firm/ Company) | ((1+60) |
| | 10191 1 | W 50 ST (Address) | (-1100) |
| | DORAL | F1. 33178 | 2007 DEC 18 SECRETARY ALLAHASSE |
| For further information co | ncerning this matter, | • | 18 PH 2: 30 RRY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDA 41247 |
| LOTZENZO (Name | DISIEFANO | at (786) 55 | |
| (Name | e of Person) | (Area Code & Dayt | ime Telephone Number) |
| Enclosed is a check for the | following amount: | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | 13.75 Filing Fee & ertificate of Status | □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) | ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed) |
| Mailing Address Amendment Section Division of Corpora P.O. Box 6327 | | Street Address Amendment Section Division of Corporatio 409 E. Gaines Street | ns |

Tallahassee, FL 32399

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

TRUST FINANCIAL LLC

| | · | | |
|---------|--|-------------|---|
| | A Carl | 5- >05 | • |
| FIRST: | The Articles of Organization were filed on | , | |
| SECOND: | This amendment is submitted to amend the following: | | |
| | MANAGER / MEMBER DETAIL. | | |
| | A: TITLE, MORM. | | |
| | DISTEPHNO LORENZO | | |
| | 10191 NW 5858 | | |
| | DORAL F1 33178 | <u> </u> | |
| | B: TITLE: MORM. | 2007 SEC | |
| | SCHILLING LUIS A | DEC RETA | Mariana Mariana |
| | 10191 NW 58 ET | 18 RY C | 1 |
| | DURITE FI 33178 | F ST FLO | |
| | | NIE N | *************************************** |
| | | | |
| Dated | JANUARY 23, SOOT | | |
| < | | | |
| | Total teleseo | • | |
| | Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member | | |
| | LORENZO DISTEGANO | | |
| | Typed or printed name of signee | | |

Filing Fee: \$25.00